
Результаты олимпиады «ШКОЛА-ВУЗ» по математике 

№ Фамилия Имя Отчество Математика МЕСТО
1 Самушкова Элина Сергеевна 32 1 
2 Сафиуллин Рамиль Ильдарович 30 1 
3 Харрасова Ильмира Фанилевна 30 1 
4 Фатхетдинов Линар Ильфирович 24 1 
5 Халиков Марсель Валерьевич 24 1 
6 Данилов Артем Алексеевич 22 1 
7 Мулламухаметова Юлия Венеровна 20 1 
8 Гилемханов Рустам Айратович 19 2 
9 Атауллин Ильгам Азаматович 18 2 

10 Габбасова Акъюндуз Закирьяновна 18 2 
11 Озеров Алексей Владимирович 18 2 
12 Смаков Данис Азатович 18 2 
13 Явватов Марат Рафикович 17 2 
14 Ахмадиева Алсу Дамировна 16 2 
15 Баянов Тимур Ильфирович 16 2 
16 Ишмуратова Диана Мунировна 16 2 
17 Мустафин Данил Хабирович 16 2 
18 Галиев Тимур Рустемович 15 2 
19 Ахметшина Гульназ Галимхановна 14 2 
20 Даянова Адель Венеровна 14 2 
21 Таипова Алсу Наилевна 14 2 
22 Аглетдинова Рената Расиховна 13 2 
23 Галиев Денис Исламович 13 2 
24 Лукманов Фуат Булатович 13 2 
25 Габидуллин Давид Альбертович 12 2 
26 Гутупов Шамиль Айдарович 12 2 
27 Темиргалиев Рафаэль Анварович 12 2 
28 Чураков Василий Александрович 12 2 
29 Сайфутдинов Ринат Рустамович 11 3 
30 Баландин Тимур Сергеевич 10 3 
31 Еникеева Алина Илмировна 10 3 
32 Зиннатуллина Илиза Илгизовна 10 3 
33 Исламов Тамерлан Газинурович 10 3 
34 Сабиров Ильсур Наилевич 10 3 
35 Хамидуллина Алина Фидусовна 10 3 
36 Шахмаметов Эмиль Маратович 10 3 
37 Шаяхметов Аскар Артурович 10 3 



38 Яхина Гульнара Марсовна 10 3 
39 Даниева Илида Рустамовна 9 3 
40 Копошко Татьяна Алексеевна 9 3 
41 Расулов Дамир Артурович 9 3 
42 Рожок Алёна Дмитриевна 9 3 
43 Юсупова Алина Алижановна 9 3 
44 Гилемьянов Финат Руфатович 8 3 
45 Гулин Кирилл Алексеевич 8 3 
46 Зямилев Динар Айратович 8 3 
47 Калимуллин Ильяс Флоритович 8 3 
48 Поболь Никита Алексеевич 8 3 
49 Савельев Александр Евгеньевич 8 3 
50 Мухетдинов Амир Русланович 8 3 

51 Смыкова Светлана Ивановна 7 3 
52 Алферов Андрей Дмитриевич 6 3 
53 Гизулин Марсель Уралович 6 3 
54 Ремеева Лиана Наилевна 6 3 
55 Абсалямов Родион Радикович 5 – 
56 Абубакиров Тимур Айдарович 5 – 

57 Анищенко Дарья Михайловна 5 – 

58 Бадритдинова Энже Рустамовна 5 – 

59 Горшенина Полина Юрьевна 5 – 

60 Имаев Роман Геннадьевич 5 – 

61 Меркулов Вячеслав Юрьевич 5 – 

62 Михайлов Вадим Олегович 5 – 

63 Никулин Артур Александрович 5 – 

64 Сагадатов Илмир Халитович 5 – 

65 Суярембитов Айгиз Ханифович 5 – 

66 Хасанов Ильгам Радикович 5 – 

67 Хасанова Миляуша Фаатовна 5 – 

68 Хисматов Азат Зинурович 5 – 

69 Шакиров Айнур Рамилевич 5 – 

70 Яметова Полина Георгиевна 5 – 

71 Емелев Владислав Сергеевич 4 – 

72 Карачурина Кира Айратовна 4 – 

73 Латыпов Булат Фиделевич 4 – 

74 Разова Влада Денисовна 4 – 

75 Савинкова Марина  Михайловна 4 – 

76 Сахаутдинова Лилия Ришатовна 4 – 



77 Топольский Никита Андреевич 4 – 

78 Шайхуллина Юлия Илгизовна 4 – 

79 Шарифуллина Лилия Радиковна 4 – 

80 Ягафаров  Эмиль Альбертович 4 – 

81 Абдеева Эвелина Маратовна 3 – 

82 Абдуллоев Довуджон Хусейнбоевич 3 – 

83 Алибаев Ильгиз Фанисович 3 – 

84 Нурмухаметова Радмила Илдусовна 3 – 

85 Савельева Евгения Сергеевна 3 – 

86 Давлетханова Динара Эльвировна 2 – 

87 Изосимова Анастасия Валерьевна 2 – 

88 Мирсаяпова Эмилия Маратовна 2 – 

89 Хамидуллина Юлия Альбертовна 2 – 

90 Алибаев Салават Данилович 1 – 

91 Вышемирский Дмитрий Юрьевич 1 – 

92 Дубинец Олеся Владимировна 1 – 

93 Каюмов Руслан Айратович 1 – 

94 Наставшев Андрей Евгеньевич 1 – 

95 Сакаев Мурат Азаматович 1 – 

96 Абызбаев Никита Ибрагимович 0 – 

97 Бынков Даниил Дмитриевич 0 – 

98 Валиева Диана Рустамовна 0 – 

99 Власова Алина Анатольевна 0 – 

100 Галлямова Эльвина Аликовна 0 – 

101 Зарипова Зульфия Маратовна 0 – 

102 Зиганшина Эльвина Наилевна 0 – 

103 Ибрагимов Руслан Ленарович 0 – 

104 Ишмеев Артур Камилевич 0 – 

105 Кашапова Эльвина Маратовна 0 – 

106 Киселева Ольга Вадимовна 0 – 

107 Коржаков Дмитрий Константинович 0 – 

108 Лысенков Кирилл Сергеевич 0 – 

109 Матмусаев Рафаэль Бахтиёрович 0 – 

110 Мингазова Дарья Дамировна 0 – 

111 Минибаева Нелия Рустамовна 0 – 

112 Миронова Любовь Константиновна 0 – 

113 Насибуллина Екатерина Дмитриевна 0 – 

114 Рябухина Полина Григорьевна 0 – 

115 Саляхов Ильдар Айдарович 0 – 



116 Самигуллин Ильшат Ильясович 0 – 

117 Сафитдинов Айдар Альбертович 0 – 

118 Старков Игорь Андреевич 0 – 

119 Шайдуллина Эльвина Эрнестовна 0 – 

120 Шарафутдинов Марсель Ринатович 0 – 

121 Шарафутдинов Рамиль Салаватович 0 – 

122 Ширшов Иван Дмитриевич 0 – 

123 Ямилов Айбулат Айзатович 0 – 
 



Результаты олимпиады «ШКОЛА-ВУЗ» по физике 

№ Фамилия Имя Отчество Физика МЕСТО
1 Сафиуллин Рамиль Ильдарович 43 1 

2 Хуснутдинова Алсу Азаматовна 43 1 

3 Гадельшин Инсар Равилевич 32 1 

4 Галиуллин Руслан Шамилевич 32 1 

5 Таипова Алсу Наилевна 31 1 

6 Данилов Артем Алексеевич 30 1 

7 Смаков Данис Азатович 22 2 

8 Харрасова Ильмира Фанилевна 20 2 

9 Яхина Гульнара Марсовна 20 2 

10 Аглетдинова Рената Расиховна 19 2 

11 Ахмадиева Алсу Дамировна 19 2 

12 Исламов Тамерлан Газинурович 17 2 

13 Габбасова Акъюндуз Закирьяновна 16 2 

14 Габидуллин Давид Альбертович 15 2 

15 Топольский Никита Андреевич 15 2 

16 Сайфутдинов Ринат Рустамович 13 2 

17 Даниева Илида Рустамовна 12 2 

18 Лукманов Фуат Булатович 12 2 

19 Шарифуллина Лилия Радиковна 12 2 

20 Атауллин Ильгам Азаматович 10 3 

21 Галиев Денис Исламович 10 3 

22 Хамидуллина Алина Фидусовна 10 3 

23 Гилемьянов Финат Руфатович 9 3 

24 Рожок Алёна Дмитриевна 9 3 

25 Старков Игорь Андреевич 8 3 

26 Суярембитов Айгиз Ханифович 8 3 

27 Шайдуллина Эльвина Эрнестовна 8 3 

28 Баландин Тимур Сергеевич 7 3 

29 Меркулов Вячеслав Юрьевич 7 3 

30 Мустафин Данил Хабирович 7 3 

31 Хисматов Азат Зинурович 7 3 

32 Шайхуллина Юлия Илгизовна 7 3 

33 Изосимова Анастасия Валерьевна 6 3 

34 Михайлов Вадим Олегович 6 3 

35 Калимуллин Ильяс Флоритович 5 – 

36 Каюмов Руслан Айратович 5 – 

37 Савинкова Марина  Михайловна 5 – 



38 Сагадатов Илмир Халитович 5 – 

39 Сахаутдинова Лилия Ришатовна 5 – 

40 Шакиров Айнур Рамилевич 5 – 

41 Шарафутдинов Марсель Ринатович 5 – 

42 Абсалямов Родион Радикович 4 – 

43 Зиннатуллина Илиза Илгизовна 4 – 

44 Камалова Элина Ильдаровна 4 – 

45 Копошко Татьяна Алексеевна 4 – 

46 Мухетдинов Амир Русланович 4 – 

47 Абубакиров Тимур Айдарович 3 – 

48 Галиев Тимур Рустемович 3 – 

49 Кашапова Эльвина Маратовна 3 – 

50 Шаяхметов Аскар Артурович 3 – 

51 Алферов Андрей Дмитриевич 2 – 

52 Габдрахимов Ильдар Фаизович 2 – 

53 Гилемханов Рустам Айратович 2 – 

54 Ишмуратова Диана Мунировна 2 – 

55 Сабиров Ильсур Наилевич 2 – 

56 Самигуллин Ильшат Ильясович 2 – 

57 Ягафаров  Эмиль Альбертович 2 – 

58 Ямилов Айбулат Айзатович 2 – 

59 Баянов Тимур Ильфирович 1 – 

60 Бынков Даниил Дмитриевич 1 – 

61 Давлетханова Динара Эльвировна 1 – 

62 Матмусаев Рафаэль Бахтиёрович 1 – 

63 Смыкова Светлана Ивановна 1 – 

64 Хамидуллина Юлия Альбертовна 1 – 

65 Хасанов Ильгам Радикович 1 – 

66 Абызбаев Никита Ибрагимович 0 – 

67 Алибаев Салават Данилович 0 – 

68 Ахметгареев Руслан Азатович 0 – 

69 Гулин Кирилл Алексеевич 0 – 

70 Емелев Владислав Сергеевич 0 – 

71 Лысенков Кирилл Сергеевич 0 – 

72 Мингазова Дарья Дамировна 0 – 

73 Муратова Эльвира Фирдавесовна 0 – 

74 Наставшев Андрей Евгеньевич 0 – 

75 Никулин Артур Александрович 0 – 

76 Нурмухаметова Радмила Илдусовна 0 – 



77 Ремеева Лиана Наилевна 0 – 

78 Савельев Александр Евгеньевич 0 – 

79 Савельева Евгения Сергеевна 0 – 

80 Сайфуллин Инсаф Ильгамович 0 – 

81 Чураков Василий Александрович 0 – 

82 Шарафутдинов Рамиль Салаватович 0 – 

83 Шахмаметов Эмиль Маратович 0 – 
 


